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Brooklyn Service Baskets - Stainless Steel

moda

Add a rustic edge to your serving style with our Brooklyn
service baskets from Moda that are available in a variety of
shapes & sizes. Use our greaseproof paper to complement
your dish and bring it to life.

[ze] Dishwasher safe

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem
Item Im Description Length Width
g Number P g
o Round
‘;j 73712 Service
h Basket
) Round
Y 73717 Service
Basket
] Rectangular
&= 13720 Service 220mm  120mm
Basket
Rectangular
= 73730 Service 285mm  160mm
Basket
n Rectangular
— 73731 Service 285mm  160mm

Basket
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Height

90mm

90mm

40mm

30mm

50mm

Diameter

90mm

90mm

Length
Overall

193mm

328mm

390mm

390mm
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Brand

Moda
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Moda

Moda

Material

Stainless
Steel
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Steel
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Stainless
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