moda

Add a rustic edge to your serving style with our Brooklyn service baskets from Moda that are available in a variety of shapes & sizes. Use our greaseproof paper to complement your dish and bring it to life.

INFO Dishwasher safe



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	ltem Number	Description	Length	Width	Height	Diameter	Length Overall	Colour Range	Brand	Material
8	<u>73712</u>	Round Service Basket			90mm	90mm	193mm	Stainless Steel	Moda	Stainless Steel
	<u>73717</u>	Round Service Basket			90mm	90mm		Stainless Steel	Moda	Stainless Steel
	<u>73720</u>	Rectangular Service Basket	220mm	120mm	40mm		328mm	Stainless Steel	Moda	Stainless Steel
	<u>73730</u>	Rectangular Service Basket	285mm	160mm	30mm		390mm	Stainless Steel	Moda	Stainless Steel
	<u>73731</u>	Rectangular Service Basket	285mm	160mm	50mm		390mm	Stainless Steel	Moda	Stainless Steel